
To: sia 
From: 
Sent Sat 6/28/2014 3:16:30 PM 
Subject Re: Sleep Study Question 

Tremendous. Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 28, 2014, at 11:05 AM, Janusz Banasiak sc :- wrote: 

Hi= the device has been send back to Novosam. 
Janusz 
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On Jun 25, 2014, at 11:45 AM, wrote: 

great. thanks for looking out for it! 
On Jun 25, 2014, at 11:40 AM, Janusz Banasiak 

wrote: 

Ok do it 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 25, 2014, at 11:27 AM, wrote: 

Hi Janusz...read from the bottom up! Jeffrey 
is expecting some 'sleep equipment' for a 
study he is participating in...the equipment 
will arrive this Friday June 27. I am not sure 
from this mail if you will be responsible for 
mailing the device back as of yet, but just be 
on the lookout to receive it on Friday then 
ask Jeffrey what he would like you to do 
with it...I would think he wants to take it 
with him to LSJ...please reply back...thanks! 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Jeffrey E." 
leevacationeorna i I corn> 
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Subject: Fwd: Sleep Study 
Question 
Date: June 25, 2014 at 
11:11:19AM EDT 
To: 

coordiante with janusch 

Forwarded message 
From: Amanda@Brucaloskowitz 

Date: Wed, Jun 25, 2014 at 10:57 AM 
Subject: Fwd: Sleep Study Question 
To: jeevacation@g_mail com 

Below is the information from Novasom regarding the 
sleep study equipment. 
Please let me know if you 
have any other questions or 
concerns. 

Thanks! 

Amanda Martin, MSN, ARNP 
Dr. Bruce Moskowitz 
1411 N. Flagler Drive, Suite 7100 

3 3 4 cn 

 Forwarded messa e -------- 
From: Alida Holyoke 
Date: Wed, Jun 25, 2014 at 10:28 AM 
Subject: RE: Sleep Study uestion 
To: 
Cc: Krissy Niendorf 

Amanda, 

Good morning! As Krissy mentioned, I am also available to support 
you. Please feel free to email me 
any time, you can also call me at 
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I do see that the device is arriving to Mr. Epstein on Friday June 27". 
As Krissy said, if he calls 877-753-
3776 and speaks to someone in 
customer service, they can 
schedule UPS to pick up his device 
from anywhere, he can also drop 
the device off at any UPS drop box 
or store. 

Please let me know if I can be of any more assistance and thank you! 

Alida 

Alida Holyoke, BSN 

Practice Support Specialist 

Novasom, Inc. 

801 Cromwell Park Drive, Suite 108 

Glen Burnie, Maryland 21061 

Fax f 410) 590-4403 

www.novasom.com 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The content of this E-mail contains 
confidential information belonging 
to the sender, which may be 
legally privileged information. 
This information is intended only 
for the use of the individual, entity 
or intended recipient addressed 
above. If you are not the intended 
recipient, or an employee or agent 
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responsible for delivering it to the 
intended recipient, you are hereby 
notified that any disclosure, 
copying, distribution, or the taking 
of any action in reliance on the 
contents of the E-mail or attached 
files is strictly prohibited. Any 
review or distribution by others is 
strictly prohibited. If you are not 
the intended recipient please 
contact the sender and delete all 
copies. 

From: Krissy Niendorf 
Sent: Tuesda June 24 2014 11:44 PM 
To: 
Cc: Alicia Holyoke 
Subject: RE: Sleep Study Question 

Hi Amanda, 

No, he will receive a prepaid shipping label in the box that can be 
sent from any location. Our 
customer service reps can also 
coordinate the shipment of the 
device back to us. Your patient 
won't even have to call UPS. I 
will have Alida, my practice 
support partner in the corporate 
office, make sure everything is 
taken care of. 

Alida, please see below and confirm. Thanks! 

Yours in Sleep, 

Krissy Niendorf 
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Territory Manager 

Novasom, Inc. 

801 Cromwell Park Drive, Suite 108 

Glen Burnie, Maryland 21061 

Phone: 

Fax: (410) 590-4403 

www.novasom.com 

Sent from my Galaxy SOW! 

Original message 
From: 
Date:06/24/2014 2:41 PM (GMT-05:00) 
To: Krissy Niendorf 
Subject: Sleep Study Question 

Hey Krissy, 

We have a patient that I ordered a sleep study for today 
(Jeffrey Epstein, DOB 
1/20/83). He is leaving 
here (FL) on Friday, and 
although the test should get 
to him before then, he may 
have to return it 
somehwhere else... is that 
okay? Do we need to do 
anything on our end to 
coordinate? 

Thanks so much! 
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Amanda Martin, MSN, ARNP 
Dr. Bruce Moskowitz 
1411 N. F7agler Drive, Suite 7100 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to ices acationPgmail,com, and 
destroy this communication and all topics thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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